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Price
18.476 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

RGAN INC.

0.84% (0.15)

US49456B1017

KMI

Munich

EUR

Energy / Commodities
Stock

40,858 EUR

S&P 500

18.34 EUR
18.514 EUR
18.34 EUR
18.322 EUR
18.48149 EUR
683

12,622.86

4

300

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/06/21 -
2024/06/21 [
2024/06/20 b
2024/06/19 [
2024/06/18 [

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US49456B1017-2024-06-23.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS49456B1017
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US49456B1017&ID_NOTATION=43259925
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US49456B1017&ID_NOTATION=43259925
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9072d01ea1510abff4fbba4b15d8ac1264da5eee278ead198781ab4028ee2d18&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8c4a46e41b79ca5c5&time=1719202203&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394120
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ad3727fb5549d14cd87097459732301dc1b9dc46717f2ada5b22a762c91460c5&idfile=60563&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60563%2F2024-06-21%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=bf9435e37c020c21c&time=1719202203&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393980
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1284045c998f6afd93d1f737673d485e405bb97016dfaef1cbbd973ef7770020&idfile=60559&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60559%2F2024-06-20%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=b528a65874fd52c0c&time=1719202203&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393811
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d6502574ff1066df5b02bc532e5f666980e66ac303d005887143191836a8ac9a&idfile=60554&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60554%2F2024-06-19%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=a7007e9596a2a95fa&time=1719202203&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393676
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7b87897710b1375bfa297ca48cd224d449387c9003606afc8c637018742dfa40&idfile=60546&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60546%2F2024-06-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=b8ce52021d2dde6ec&time=1719202203&tool=RSC

KINDER MORGAN INC.

Details

2024/06/21 16:59:04

Price

18.476 EUR

Difference (] 0.84% (0.15)
General attributes
ISIN US49456B1017
Symbol KMI
Exchange Munich
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 40,858 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 18.34 EUR
High 18.514 EUR
Low 18.34 EUR
Close (prev. day) 18.322 EUR
VWAP 18.48149 EUR
Volume (pcs) 683
Trading volume 12,622.86
Number of trades 4
Last size 300
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) +15.45% +20.18% +23.88%
Perf (abs.) +2.47 +3.10 +3.56
Beta 0.37 0.53 0.64
Volatility  13.18 14.57 20.24
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for KINDER MORGAN INC.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Vienna Stock 2024/06/ 17:32 18.434 EUR

Exchange 21

Tradegate 2024/06/ 22:26 18.446 EUR
21

Stuttgart 2024/06/ 21:53 18.34 EUR
21

NYSE 2024/06/ 22:00 19.71 USD
21

Munich 2024/06/ 16:59 18.476 EUR

18.353 EUR (137)

18.014 EUR (29)

16.939 EUR (59)

16.306 EUR (56)

18.514 EUR (2024/06/21)
15.398 EUR (2024/02/12)
18.514 EUR (2024/06/21)
15.102 EUR (2023/06/23)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.00 2
0.04 11
0.00 7
572.03 47,903
0.01 4
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=43259925
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=253304645
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=253304645
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=45091906
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=43110376
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=43156212

KINDER MORGAN INC.
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London Stock
Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

21

2024/06/
1"

2024/06/
21

2024/06/
21

2024/06/
21

16:03 19.7690 USD 0.06

14:46 18.31 EUR  0.01

19:30 18.258 EUR  0.00

08:04 18.35EUR  0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805199
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805199
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=43396350
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281129060
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=43267771

KINDER MORGAN INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

Kmnsnﬁmonenn

Contact Details
KINDER MORGAN INC.

1001 Louisiana Street, Suite 1000 - 77002
Houston

Telefon: +1-713-369-9000
Fax: +

E-mail: -

PDF Downloads

Company report: KINDER MORGAN
INC.
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Company Profile

Kinder Morgan, Inc. engages in providing pipeline transportation of natural gas services. It
operates through the following business segments: Natural Gas Pipelines, Products
Pipelines, Terminals, and CO2. The Natural Gas Pipelines segment operates major

interstate and intrastate natural gas pipelines and storage systems. The Products Pipelines

segment is involved in the operation of refined petroleum products, crude oil, and
condensate pipelines. The Terminals segment includes operation of liquids and bulk
terminal facilities that store and handle various commodities. The CO2 segment produces,

transports, and markets to oil fields that use CO2 as a flooding medium to increase recovery
and production of crude oil from mature oil fields. The company was founded by Richard D.

Kinder and William V. Morgan in February 1997 and is headquartered in Houston, TX.

Members of Management Board

Richard Kinder

Amy Chronis

Anthony Hall

Arthur
Reichstetter

C. Shaper

Deborah
MacDonald

Joel Staff

Michael Morgan

Robert Vagt

Steven Kean

Ted Allan
Gardner

William Smith

Kimberly Allen
Dang

David P.
Michels

Denise R.
Mathews

James Holland
Jordan H. Mintz
Mark Huse
Richard D.

Kinder
Tom Martin

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
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